www.edwardssignaling.com 1-99T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current
Lens
Color
Peak
Candela
Lamp
Ratings
Replacement
Lamp
Flashing Beacon
Halogen
AC
105FINHA-G5 24V AC 0.8 A Amber
2839
20W,
20,000 hours1,2
50LMP-20WH
or Ind. Trade
No. 16923
105FINHB-G5 24V AC 0.8 A Blue
105FINHC-G5 24V AC 0.8 A Clear
105FINHG-G5 24V AC 0.8 A Green
105FINHM-G5 24V AC 0.8 A Magenta
105FINHR-G5 24V AC 0.8 A Red
105FINHA-N5 120V AC 0.2 A Amber
2198
25W,
20,000 hours1,2
50LMP-25WH
or Ind. Trade
No. 25T8DC3
105FINHB-N5 120V AC 0.2 A Blue
105FINHC-N5 120V AC 0.2 A Clear
105FINHG-N5 120V AC 0.2 A Green
105FINHM-N5 120V AC 0.2 A Magenta
105FINHR-N5 120V AC 0.2 A Red
Flashing Beacon
Halogen
DC
105FINHA-G1 24V DC 0.8 A Amber
2839
20W,
20,000 hours1,2
50LMP-20WH
or Ind. Trade
No. 16923
105FINHB-G1 24V DC 0.8 A Blue
105FINHC-G1 24V DC 0.8 A Clear
105FINHG-G1 24V DC 0.8 A Green
105FINHM-G1 24V DC 0.8 A Magenta
105FINHR-G1 24V DC 0.8 A Red
1At nominal operating voltage.
2Projected lamp life based on manufacturer's calculated lamp life at 65 fpm and 50% duty cycle.
3Incandescent lamp, user supplied
Accessories